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Part No.
006-6348
007-4114
007-4102
007-1290W8

005-1014
007-1260
006-3207
005-2138
007-4105W
006-3216
007-1102
005-2074
005-2122K 
005-2023
007-1240-1
007-1240-2
007-1240-3
007-5275
007-1083
006-3215
005-2017
007-1205
006-4201
007-1122
002-1075
007-1129
007-1214
005-1101
005-2109

007-1223

Part Description
Heating Element 120V, 1.5kW (Includes Gasket)
Temp/Pressure Control (Robert Shaw)
Reset Switch (Thermo-Disc)
Water Fixture Assembly (Top & Bottom, Includes items 6, 7, 8, & 9) - For Serial# E-38843 and up

Elbow, 1/2” NPT
Friction Washer (Each)
Rubber Washer for Glass tube (not sold separately)
Brass Nut for the glass tube (not sold separately)
Glass Sight Tube 8” Kit (Includes 2 each of 6, 7, and 8)
Aluminum Nozzle
1/4” Steam Solenoid Assembly
Pig Tail
1/4” Adapter with Strainer (Inside)
“L” Shape Nipple (1/4” Male THD x 1/8” FTHD)
Indicator Light Fill/Steam, Orange
Indicator Light Heat, Orange
Indicator Light Reset, Red
Rocker Switch
ON/OFF Chrome (old)
Funnel
1/2” x 3” Nipple
1/2” Ball Valve, Fill/Drain
Gasket for Heating Element
Electric Foot Switch - Pedal
Cord with Plug
Pressure Gage
1/2” Safety Valve 100psi
1/4” x 1 1/2”, Nipple
Street Elbow, 1/2” x 1/2”

Pedal Valve (HPJ-2)

*List Price
$136.00
$85.00
$92.00

$120.00

$15.00
$3.00

N/A
N/A

$42.00
$7.00

$190.00
$30.00
$6.00

$24.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$30.00
N/A

$21.00
$10.00
$30.00
$8.00

$80.00
$35.00
$20.00

$210.00
$7.00

$16.00

$365.00

HPJ-2S

*Prices are subject to change without notice.
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17A

007-1293 Handle (red) for Item No. 4 (each)   $10.0026

26

26

4(B) 007-1212W8 Water Fixture Assembly (Top & Bottom, Includes items 6, 7, 8, & 9) - For Serial# E-38842 and below $105.00


