STEXMIST®

HPJ-2S

Item No.	Part No.	Part Description	*List Price
1	006-6348	Heating Element 120V, 1.5kW (Includes Gasket)	\$136.00
2	007-4114	Temp/Pressure Control (Robert Shaw)	\$85.00
3	007-4102	Reset Switch (Thermo-Disc)	\$92.00
4	007-1290W8	Water Fixture Assembly (Top & Bottom, Includes items 6, 7, 8, & 9) - For Serial# E-38843 and up	\$120.00
4(B)	007-1212W8	Water Fixture Assembly (Top & Bottom, Includes items 6, 7, 8, & 9) - For Serial# E-38842 and below	\$105.00
5	005-1014	Elbow, 1/2" NPT	\$15.00
6	007-1260	Friction Washer (Each)	\$3.00
7	006-3207	Rubber Washer for Glass tube (not sold separately)	N/A
8	005-2138	Brass Nut for the glass tube (not sold separately)	N/A
9	007-4105W	Glass Sight Tube 8" Kit (Includes 2 each of 6, 7, and 8)	\$42.00
10	006-3216	Aluminum Nozzle	\$7.00
11	007-1102	1/4" Steam Solenoid Assembly	\$190.00
12	005-2074	Pig Tail	\$30.00
13	005-2122K	1/4" Adapter with Strainer (Inside)	\$6.00
14	005-2023	"L" Shape Nipple (1/4" Male THD x 1/8" FTHD)	\$24.00
15A	007-1240-1	Indicator Light Fill/Steam, Orange	\$7.00
15B	007-1240-2	Indicator Light Heat, Orange	\$7.00
15C	007-1240-3	Indicator Light Reset, Red	\$7.00
16A	007-5275	Rocker Switch	\$30.00
16B	007-1083	ON/OFF Chrome (old)	N/A
17A	006-3215	Funnel	\$21.00
17B	005-2017	1/2" x 3" Nipple	\$10.00
18	007-1205	1/2" Ball Valve, Fill/Drain	\$30.00
19	006-4201	Gasket for Heating Element	\$8.00
20	007-1122	Electric Foot Switch - Pedal	\$80.00
21	002-1075	Cord with Plug	\$35.00
22	007-1129	Pressure Gage	\$20.00
23	007-1214	1/2" Safety Valve 100psi	\$210.00
24	005-1101	1/4" x 1 1/2", Nipple	\$7.00
25	005-2109	Street Elbow, 1/2" x 1/2"	\$16.00
26	007-1293	Handle (red) for Item No. 4 (each)	\$10.00
	007-1223	Pedal Valve (HPJ-2)	\$365.00

^{*}Prices are subject to change without notice.

HPJ-2S

